LAW AND JUSTICES

{(Law Firm)
#justice_for_all

FEES STRUCTURE

Consulting Fees - Rs. 5,000/- (Per Hour)

(CRIMINAL MATTER)
Sr. MATTER FEES (in
No. Rs.)
1. | Casemm JM.F.C Courts
a).Bail/P.R. applications 5,000/-
b). Appearance & Conducting Summary Cases 15,000/-
c). Cases where maximum punishment 1s upto three years. 25,000/-
d). Private complaints 30,000/-
2. | Cases in the Sessions Court
a).Where the maximum punishment that can be awarded 1s death | 1,00,000/-
sentence or life imprisonment
b). Where the maximum punishment that can awarded is 10 55,000/-
years.
45,000/-
c). Anticipatory Bail, Bail in Sessions Cases
3. Procedure under Cr. Procedure Code 10,000/-
4. Notice for claiming maintenance 10,000/-
5. | Proceeding under Section 125 of Cr. P.C on behalf of dependent | 15,000/-
6. Appearance in Court outside District place (per day) 15,000/-




7. Proceedings under E.C. Food Adultration, P.C. Act and other 45,000/-
Special Acts
8. Proceedings under Section 138 of N.I. Act 25,000/-
9. Appearance & conducting before D.R.T. 1,00,000/-
10. Appearance & conducting before D.R.A.T. 1,50,000/-
11. Appearance before Consumer Forum 25,000/-
12. Case before State Commission (original jurisdiction) 1,00,000/-
12A. Appeal/Revision 1,00,000/-
13. Case before National Commission (original jurisdiction) 4,50,000/-
13A. Appeal/Revision 1,00,000/-
14. Case before M. A.C.T 1,00,000/-
15. Cyber Cases 4.50,000/-
16. Maintenance Cases 1,65,000/-
1.7, Matrnimonial Cases 65,000/-

NOTE: - Expenses of any kind shall be extra. Any Advocate 1s at liberty to
negotiate higher fees with client depending on the nature of works.




